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Item Type of Fees Fees/GBP/£ Frequency [ Unit ]
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General Admin Fee

Account Opening - Individual

Account Opening - Company

Account Closure

Duty Representative - 3rd Party

Duty Representative - Individual

Duty Representative - Company

Transfer of Ownership

Incoming/Transfer-In Wet (Full Container)
Outgoing/Transfer-Out Wet (Full Container)
Incoming/Transfer-In Dry (Empty Container)
Outgoing/Transfer-Out Dry (Empty Container)
Incoming/Transfer-In Pallet (Dry Goods)
Outgoing/Transfer-Out Pallet (Dry Goods)
Incoming/Transfer-In Pallet (Cased Goods)
Outgoing/Transfer-Out Pallet (Cased Goods)

Warehouse & Storage Fees

Storage - HHDs or smaller:
0-9yearsold

10 - 19 years old

20 - 29 years old
30-39yearsold

Above 40 years old
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450.00
750.00
1,000.00
33.33
54.17
83.33
120.00
200.00
300.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
300.00

15.00
20.00
35.00
50.00
80.00

Storage - Bigger than HHD (225l): Usually is Butt or Puncheon or IBC

0-9yearsold

10 - 19 years old
20 - 29 years old
30-39yearsold
Above 40 years old

£

M

30.00
50.00
80.00
120.00
180.00

DURING CREATION
DURING CREATION
DURING CLOSURE
MONTHLY [ PA ]
MONTHLY [ PA ]
MONTHLY [ PA ]
EACH [ CONTAINER ]
EACH [ CONTAINER ]
EACH [ CONTAINER ]
EACH [ CONTAINER ]
EACH [ CONTAINER ]
EACH [ PALLET ]
EACH [ PALLET ]
EACH [ PALLET ]
EACH [ PALLET ]

MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]

MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]
MONTHLY [ CASK ]

Fees for "NORTH OF SCOTLAND BONDING COMPANY LTD", Co. No. 735482
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BONDING COMPANY LIMITED

Item Type of Fees Fees/GBP/£ Frequency [ Unit ]
Storage - IBC

26 Wet (Filled) IBC £ 500.00 MONTHLY [IBC]

27 Dry (Empty) IBC £ 200.00 MONTHLY [ IBC]

Storage - Pallet
28 Pallet £ 200.00 MONTHLY [ PALLET]
29 Pallet of Bottled Stocks £ 500.00 MONTHLY [ PALLET]

Cask Job Request

30 Tipped Regauge £ 300.00 EACH [ CASK]
31 Dipped Regauge £ 100.00 EACH [ CASK]
32 Samples £ 100.00 EACH [ SAMPLE ]
33 Rerack1>1ormulti £ 300.00 EACH [ CASK]
34 Rerack Multi >1 £ 300.00 EACH [ CASK]
35 Rerack Multi > Multi £ 300.00 EACH [ CASK]
36 Cask Removal Fee £ 200.00 EACH [ CASK]
37 Photograph £ 200.00 EACH [ CASK]
38 Samples & Dipped Regauge £ 150.00 EACH [ CASK]
39 Samples & Tipped Regauge £ 350.00 EACH [ CASK]
Bottling Fees
40 Bottling - One (1) Whole Cask £ 5,000.00 EACH [ BOTTLING ]
41 Bottling - Portion of a Cask £ 3,000.00 EACH [ BOTTLING]
42 Bottling - Cost per bottle £ 50.00 EACH[BOTTLE]
43 Photograph £ 50.00 EACH [ BOTTLING ]
44 Distribution, Packaging and Administration Fees
A Bottling picking fee per consignment £ 200.00 EACH [ CONSIGNMENT ]
B Pallet, wrapping and strapping (per pallet) £ 200.00 EACH [ PALLET]
c Use of Movement Gyaran_tee (under bond c 200.00 EACH [ CONSIGNMENT ]
movement only require this)
D EMCS £ 200.00 EACH [ CONSIGNMENT ]
S . . £1 r
Distribution of product to multiple consignees 00 percase up o
E a maximum of

(packing lists to be provided by customer) £1,000

Fees for "NORTH OF SCOTLAND BONDING COMPANY LTD", Co. No. 735482
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Item Type of Fees Fees/GBP/£ Frequency [ Unit ]
F  Putting bottles into gift boxes £20 per bottle EACH [ BOTTLE ]
. £10 per ml plus a
G EACH
Caramel Colouring £200.00 fee. [ BOTTLING ]
H  Black Tube & Lid for Standard Bottles £20 plus label cost EACH [ BOTTLE ]
| Age Certificate £ 500.00 EACH [ CERTIFICATE ]
J Methanol Certificate £ 50.00 EACH [ CERTIFICATE ]
K Certificate of Origin from The Chamber of £20_0 plus £500 EACH [ CERTIFICATE |
Commerce admin charge
L Health Certificate XXYY Council £200 plus £500 EACH [ CERTIFICATE ]
admin charge
M Certificate of Free Sale £ 100.00 EACH [ CERTIFICATE]
N Comme_rual Inv_o_lce, Packing List and Production c 200.00 EACH [ BOTTLE |
of Bottling Certificate
O  Certificate of filling £ 50.00 EACH [ CERTIFICATE]
P Barcodes £20.00 per code EACH [ BARCODE ]
Q  Manually apply bottle numbers to label £10 per bottle EACH [ BOTTLE ]
R Miscellaneous Anything not listed will be priced upon request
Any documents requested not listed will be
S Miscellaneous charged according to original bill + 50%
administrative fee
Any other services provided by external
T Miscellaneous vendor(s) will be charged according to original
bill + 50% administrative fee
Cover of £5000 per cask is included in the rental
U  Insurance rate, any requirement over this will need to be

organised on an individual basis, cask by cask

Fees for "NORTH OF SCOTLAND BONDING COMPANY LTD", Co. No. 735482



